
 
BARBARA HAWKINS ELEMENTARY 

Staff w/Emails 
Staff Name Position Email 

Stephanie Sills PreK Teacher ssills@dadeschools.net 
Charnetta Miles Kindergarten Teacher clmiles@dadeschools.net 
Robert Benton 1st grade Teacher  rbenton@dadeschools.net 
Forouzandeh 
Jahanshahi 

1st grade Teacher  fjahanshai@dadeschools.net 

Tina Bostic 2nd grade Teacher tbostic@dadeschools.net 
Deja Smith 2nd grade Teacher dmsmith@dadeschools.net 
Krystal Clayton 3rd grade Teacher kclayton@dadeschools.net 
Patricia Innocent 3rd grade Teacher patinno@dadeschools.net 
Brittany Lark 4th grade Teacher blark0527@dadeschools.net 
Craig Uptgrow 4th grade Teacher 167034@dadeschools.net 
Carolyn Trent 5th grade Teacher ceaddy@dadeschools.net 
Sonja Bruton 5th grade Teacher sbruton@dadeschools.net 
Tracy John ESE Resource Teacher 314597@dadeschools.net 
Shandricka Thomas ESE Resource Teacher s.thomas@dadeschools.net 
Tiffany Davis Reading Coach tiffie@dadeschools.net 
Cryeshia Jimeson Math Coach 232485@dadeschools.net 
Anissa Sheffield Counselor asheffield@dadeschools.net 
Ashley Jean Student Support 

Specialist 
340721@dadeschools.net 

Yilian Broche 
Aleman 

Music Teacher broche29@dadeschools.net 

Brian Thompson P.E.Teacher 336893@dadeschools.net 
Theotis Price Head Custodian tprice@dadeschools.net 
Modesto Tejada Lead Custodian mttejada@dadeschools.net 
Craig Rolle Custodian carolle@dadeschools.net 
Janice Alexander Lead Security 268519@dadeschools.net 
Cedric Bostic Security kewlced1@dadeschools.net 



 
 
 

BARBARA HAWKINS ELEMENTARY 
Staff w/Emails 

Staff Name Position Email 
Cynthia Rutledge Cafeteria Asst. 

Manager 
crutledge@dadeschools.net 

Mallie Kendrick Food Service Worker 239104@dadeschools.net 
Beth Curtis Food Service Worker 195823@dadeschools.net 
Kalmetrics Deliford Cafeteria Aide 333641@dadeschools.net 
Tamirro Robbins Paraprofessional trobbins@dadeschools.net 
Sheila Hawkins Paraprofessional 312257@dadeschools.net 
Kwanedra Merritt Paraprofessional 273341@dadeschools.net 
Victoria Morris Interventionist vicmorri@dadeschools.net 
Debora Wright Secretary/Treasurer dwright@dadeschools.net 
Regina Joyce Registrar rjoycehen@dadeschools.net 
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   



 
  
 


